10600011626	
• (Requestor's Name) (Address)	800111011388
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/26/0701007005 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	D
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	OT NOV - 1 PH
	4 2: 05
	ЛВ
Office Use Only	J. BRYAN OCT 3 0 2007.

· - -- ---



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 30, 2007

Ŧ

DAVID SHTRAX CONTINUUM SOUTH 2703, LLC 100 S. POINTE DR. #2703 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: CONTINUUM SOUTH 2703, LLC Ref. Number: L06000111626

We have received your document for CONTINUUM SOUTH 2703, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Because articles of correction must be submitted within 30 business days of the filed date, the enclosed document cannot be filed and is being returned to you.

You completed the wrong form

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 607A00063449

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	<b>Registration Section</b>
	<b>Division of Corporations</b>

Ľ

Continuum South 2703, LLC. SUBJECT: (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

avid (Name of Person

(Firm/Company)

NW 17 (Address)

Springs, FL. 33071 (City/State and Zip Code) oral

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>954)</u> <u>448 - 8884</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**\$25.00** Filing Fee

**\$30.00** Filing Fee & Certificate of Status **\$55.00** Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

## **MAILING ADDRESS:**

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

Continuum South 2703 LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

2006 and assigned The Articles of Organization were filed on document number <u>2060001//6</u> FIRST:

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: HE FOLLOWING EASE AS MANAGING INDIVIDUAL MEMBER

2:05

TIN SHTRAX M AVE. 74 SW13820 33158 M  $V_{II}$ 

2007. Dated

1 .r +

0

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Shtrax avid

Typed or printed name of signee